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Ashen Paula 7900 E. Union Ave., #1100 Denver 303-730-8500 paula@ashenfamilylaw.com Yes Yes No French

Barnes Trina P.O. Box 492 Brighton 720-432-4329 MileHighCFI5280@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Barone Melissa 361 Lagoon Lane Silverthorne 847-772-3889 MissyBarone@gmail.com No Yes

LAC,

LMFT,

LPC

Beck Ashleigh 19751 E Mainstreet, Suite 215 Parker 303-791-0995 ashleigh@ocblawgroup.com No No No

Bernstein Bruce 1928 East 18th Ave Denver 303-830-2300 bcb@bcblaw.biz Yes Yes No

Bolocofsky David PO Box 3324 Englewood 303-694-2220 david@milehighfamilylawyers.com No No No

Bradburn Niceta 8310 S. Valley Hwy, Suite 280 Greenwd Vlg 303-515-5000 niceta@harrisfamilylaw.com No No No

Bright Kathryn P.O. Box 18761 Boulder 303-817-7395 kb@kathrynbright.com No No
MA,

 LPC

Byram Elle P.O. Box 260081 Lakewood 970-368-2761 elle@byramlawco.com Yes No No

Chambers Kevin P.O. Box 831 Castle Rock 303-470-6920 attorneychambers@ymail.com Yes No No

Christian Joshua 3587 Hartsel Dr. #E313 Colorado Springs 719-440-1376 josh@therapywize.com Yes No
MFTC 

Candidate

Cooley Caroline 103 4th Street, Ste 320 Castle Rock 303-388-2787 caroline@cooleycfi.com Yes Yes No

Cordova Angelina 6595 S. Dayton Street, Suite 1200 Greenwd Vlg
720-899-7814

1daatc@gmail.com No No
LMFT,

CAS

Costello Michael PO Box 3295 Grand Junction
970-260-6261

abintra.mc@gmail.com No No LAC 

Decker Melissa P.O. Box 504 Minturn 970-476-4244 lawforlocalsllc@gmail.com No No No

Delgado MariaJose 2055 S. Oneida St. Suite 208 Denver 720-738-8219 mj@mjdelgadolaw.com Yes No No Spanish

Demkowicz Danielle 7555 East Hampden Ave. Suite 345 Denver 303-481-8259 danielle@ds-attorneys.com Yes Yes No

Dittmar Rebecca 6767 S. Vine Street # 1188 Centennial 720-470-9494 VitalNeutralServices@gmail.com Yes Yes LCSW Spanish

Duckworth Cynthia 950 S. Cherry Street, Suite 300 Denver 720-319-1033 cindyduckworth@msn.com No No LPC

Ellman Martina 333 Perry Street, Suite 309 Castle Rock 303-814-2600 martina@ellmannpc.com Yes Yes No

Engdol Fruhwirth Traci 19751 E. Mainstreeet Ste 330 Parker 303-841-2752 teflaw@yahoo.com No No No

Franks Kimberly 355 South Teller Street, Suite 200 Lakewood 303-462-6738 kfranks@frankslawfirm.com Yes No No

Garin Peter 165 S. Union Blvd., Suite 660 Lakewood 303-969-8560 Peter@garinlaw.com Yes Yes No

Gendelman Laurence 1888 N. Sherman St.. Suite 200 Denver 720-213-0687 laurence@gendelmanklimas.com No

Gimpel Steve 350 Broadway Street Boulder 303-554-6710 steve@gimpelcounseling.com No No LMFT

Habib Samera 469 S Cherry St., Suite 201 Denver 720-749-2876 SameraHabibEsq@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Halligan Gavin 2535 17th Street, Unit C Denver 720-608-2361 info@halliganllc.com Yes Yes No

Handelman Jessica 673 N. Grant Street Denver 720-774-8000 jess.handelman@gmail.com No No LCSW

Hanson Tomi 155 E Boardwalk Drive # 408 Fort Collins 970-232-3320 tomi@tomihansonlaw.com Yes Yes No
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Harned Celia 3570 E. 12th Ave.  Suite # 200 Denver 303-777-1128 harnedc@msn.com Yes Yes No

Hawthorne-Loizeaux Zoe PO Box 11389 Denver 303-777-1128 zoe@zoehloizeaux.com Yes No No

Holen Kaise 4998 S Addison Way Aurora 720-468-0438 kaiseholen25@gmail.com Yes Yes LCSW

Jasinska Marta 126 Genesse Court Boulder 808-365-7150 Marta@vitalcare.us Yes Yes No Polish

Johnson Kristine 405 S. Wilcox St., Suite 103 Castle Rock 719-501-3293 kristinejohnsoncfi@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Kecala Maria Motria 2255 Sheridan Blvd. Unit C292 Edgewater 720-316-6301 maria.kecala@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Russian

French

Ukranian

Knies Jennifer 1122 N. El Paso St. Colorado Springs 719-635-8499 jknies@khmattorneysatlaw.com No No No

Kobayashi Maile 80 Garden Center, Suite A210 Broomfield 303-460-3885 maile@frlawpartners.com Yes Yes No

Kopit Lon 7940 S University Blvd Ste 210 Centennial 303-770-1700 drlonkopit@aol.com No No LPC

Landauer Heather 650 S. Cherry St., Suite 500 Denver 303-317-3239 hlandauer@gemfamlaw.com Yes No No

Lebovits Armand 1720 South Bellaire Street, Suite 900 Denver 303-759-1616 armandlebovitslcsw@gmail.com No No
LCSW, 

CAS

Leo Janet PO Box 871 Wheat Ridge 303-829-2090 jmllegal@comcast.net No No No

McCue-Napoli Allison 11271 W. Quincy Place Littleton 773-459-6332 alm3130@gmail.com Yes Yes

Reg. 

Psychoth

erapist

McDonald Jennifer 6860 S. Yosemite Court Suite 2000 Centennial 303-991-2740 JMcDonald@jennifermcdonaldlaw.com Yes Yes No

McGinn Jennifer 2373 Central Park Blvd. # 100 Denver 720-663-1360 jennifer@mcginnlawoffice.com Yes Yes No

McManamon Colleen 6590 S. Vine Street, Suite 109 Centennial 303-591-8985 colleen@mediateddissolutions.com Yes Yes No

Moodie Meagan 650 S/ Cherry Street, Ste 1225 Denver 303-317-3239 mmoodie@gemfamlaw.com Yes No No

Moseley IvyAyn P.O. Box 40507 Denver 970-690-8773 ivy.moseley@gmail.com Yes Yes

Reg. 

Psychoth

erapist

Nash Krista 5610 Ward Road, Suite 300 Aurora 720-252-9638 krista@nashfamilylawpc.com Yes Yes No

Olson Julia P.O. Box 18037 Denver 303-304-4212 Julia.ColoradoCFI@gmail.com Yes Yes LPC

O'Neil Dawn 12021 Pennsylvania Street, Suite 103 Thornton 303-495-2205 dawn@colofamilylaw.com Yes No No

Panetta Holly P.O. Box 7523 Denver 720-507-3257 holly.panetta@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Petersen Amy 1745 Shea Center Dr. Suite 400 Highlands Ranch 303-928-0417 amy@amypetersenlaw.com Yes No No

Post Patricia 303 E 17th Ave, Suite 350 Denver 303-831-0955 PatKPost@aol.com Yes Yes No

Purchase Julia 5600 Greenwood Plaza Blvd #255 Greenwd Vlg 303-588-6351 julia@jpurchaselegal.com No No No

Reser Gary 417 S. Emerson Denver 303-282-1070 garyreser@familytransitions.net Yes Yes LPC

Riley Tausha 600 17th Street, Ste 2800 S Denver 303-228-9458 Triley@thesignaturelawfirm.com Yes No No
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Roche Michele P.O. Box 6301 Denver 720-458-0799 mroche5@comcast.net Yes Yes No

Rodgers Dawn 5420 S. Quebec Street, Suite 106 Greenwd Vlg 970-590-1344 Dawn@Rodgers-Law.com Yes No No

Rodriguez Marisol 17628 West 95th Ave. Arvada 720-257-1639 int.family.services@gmail.com Yes Yes MSW Spanish

Rovik Cindi 6050 Stetson Hills Boulevard, # 102 Colorado Springs 719-338-3766 Parentingtime1@comcast.net No No No

Ruscio Theresa 7828 Vance Drive, Suite 208 Arvada 303-506-2105 tmruscio@aol.com Yes No
LCSW, 

CAS

Saltzman Rebecca 5310 DTC Pkwy, Suite B Greenwd Vlg 720-722-3257 Rebecca@EndeavorDTC.com Yes No LPC

Shetrone Bernadette 635 Southpoint Court, Suite 235 Colorado Springs 719-644-6137 bernadetteshetrone@outlook.com Yes Yes No

Shields Bonnie 6590 S Vine Street Suite 109 Centennial 303-798-1927 Bonnie@bonnieshieldslaw.com No No No

Smiley-Marquez Carolyna P.O. Box 233 Hygiene 303-772-1714 carolyna@multiculturalcounselors.com Yes No
Ph.D, 

LPC
Spanish

Stainbrook Tamara 5310 DTC Pkwy, Suite B Greenwd Vlg 970-978-8105 tamara@endeavordtc.com Yes No LPC

Sulentich Adeline 1720 S. Bellaire St. Ste. 1010 Denver 303-647-4222 adeline@wzwfamilylaw.com Yes No No

Suzanne Stephanie 2255 Sheridan Blvd. Unit C292 Edgewater 720-773-0245 ssuzanne425@gmail.com Yes No No
Spanish / 

German
Tarrin Kristen P.O. Box 12 Vail 970-343-2033 kristen@tarrinlaw.com Yes Yes No

Torres Maritza P.O. Box 29393 Thorton 720-295-1527 maritza.torres27@gmail.com Yes Yes LCSW Spanish

Troncoso Jeanette 20971 E Smoky Hill Road Suite 209 Centennial 720-982-3708 jeanette0310@hotmail.com Yes No LMFT Spanish

Tucker Shawntel 5360 N. Academy Blvd.,Suite 130 Colorado Springs 719-641-5161 shawntel@familyresourcenetworkco.com Yes Yes LMFT

Vanderborgh Susan 2373 Central Park Blvd. # 100 Denver 720-307-4410 susanvanderborgh@gmail.com Yes Yes No

Wormenor Denya P.O. Box 281 Indian Hills 720-299-5229 d_wormenor@yahoo.com Yes Yes No
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